General information about company

Scrip code 540198

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE186R01013

Name of the company

Osiajee Texfab Ltd

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1)
(b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

. Non
=15, Particular Yes/No BT, ErC| Sulglhie Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder .

Non Public
1 Wl_lether the Listed Entity has issued any partly No No No No
paid up shares?
2 Whethelj the Listed .Entity has issued any No No No No
Convertible Securities ?
3 \?Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Whpther the.Listed En.tity has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 ;/r\f})lether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge
6 . No No
or otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with
U differential voting rights? e Ne e N
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant No

beneficial owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Sharfholdlng Number of Voting Rl.ghts held in
as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly [No. Of nos. total no. of
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid- |shares  |shares | - o No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category paid up |up underlying | held
shareholder | shareholders . . : (calculated Total
(0] equity |equity | Depository | (VII) = otal as
(ID) (II1) . as per SCRR, % of
shares |shares |Receipts | (IV)+ 1957 (viI) | Class Class a0
held (IV) | held | (V) )+ . eg: X egiy | 1ot (A+B+C)
V) vI) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 150000 150000 |2.78 150000 150000 |2.78
Group
(B) Public 1064 5250000 5250000 | 97.22 5250000 5250000 [ 97.22
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1065 5400000 5400000 [ 100 5400000 5400000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa% Number of Shares
assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of conversion Sriss (2T otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying [ convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . s .
Category Category of Underlyu_lg Underlying Outstaqdlng securities ( equlty shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
(I) . Outstanding ers As a % ..
(ID) convertible W securities percentage Sa 7 As a % |dematerialized
ops arrants . £ sa%
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted o of total |form (XIV)
(X) Warrants share No.|total | No. | " o
(Xi) (a) capital) () |Shares|(a) |} 14
(XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
b)
X) As a % of (
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2.78 150000
Group
(B) Public 97.22 4141555
Non
C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
ez Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4291555




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
II;IOft?f No. Of IOtal as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of a.dy ho. }?S' total no. of - -
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P3¢ |Shares —— Shares | pares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. |up underlying | held %
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity itv | D it (VID) = (calculated asa '
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity | Jepository B as per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (Iv)+ Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) 1957) (VIII) Total ota
held (4%)) W)+ X : i
W) R As a % of €gy Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) il Eiem | 150000 150000 |2.78 150000 150000 |2.78
undivided Family
(Slu;b-Total (A) 1 150000 150000 |2.78 150000 150000 |2.78
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 1 150000 150000 (2.78 150000 150000 (2.78
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 963 1823399 1823399 | 33.77 1823399 1823399 | 33.77
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |43 1983892 1983892 | 36.74 1983892 1983892 | 36.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
e) é‘ggg‘fr 58 1442709 1442709 | 26.72 1442709 1442709 | 26.72
(S:,:l)b_TOtal (=) 1064 5250000 5250000 [ 97.22 5250000 5250000 [ 97.22
Total Public
(s];ffél)‘zlld)ﬁ’g 1064 5250000 5250000 |97.22 5250000 5250000 | 97.22
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1065 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1065 5400000 5400000 | 100 5400000 5400000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter

Cx
\® 5 i

PaCTL =¥

‘éﬁé}eholding Number of
,as a % Number of Shares
assuming full . pledged or
. Locked in .
No. Of conversion Shemas (AT otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares . Underlying [ convertible (XIII) Number of
. Shares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
. Underlying . -
Sr. Outstanding . convertible [as a held in
. Outstanding s As a % -
convertible W securities percentage Sa /% As a % |dematerialized
o arrants . £ sa%
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted 0 of total form (XIV)
X) Warrants share No. | total |No. Shares
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |, 1q
XI)= (VID)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 2.78 150000
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 2.78 150000
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2.78 150000
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) 33.77 1458789
(a(ii)) 36.74 1776037
(e) 26.72 906729
(S;)b'TOtal (B) 97.22 4141555
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 97.22 4141555
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4291555
Total 100 4291555

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

UMESH KASHINATH GAWAND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJSPG3604M

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

150000

150000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

150000

150000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

150000

150000

Class eg:y

Total

150000

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.78

2.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.78

2.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha:

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150000

150000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder

Promoter

type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2

1
pEes

Q
! T 1y

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

RACHNA
GOYAL

LOKESH
GOYAL

SNEHA
ASHISH
GADKARI

PRAFULLATA
KISHORE
GADKARI

BALJINDER
KAUR

NISHA
SAROYA

AASHISH
KISHOR
GADKARI

PAN (II)

AJNPG2188H

ABPPG3158D

ARTPG0287D

AAFPG3609]

AFYPKO0398A

ECDPS4693L

AFDPG2846L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

69095

71034

97500

110598

135933

64174

125840

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

69095

71034

97500

110598

135933

64174

125840

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.28

1.32

1.81

2.05

2.52

1.19

2.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

69095

71034

97500

110598

135933

64174

125840

Class eg:y

Total

69095

71034

97500

110598

135933

64174

125840

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.28

1.32

1.81

2.05

2.52

1.19

2.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.28

1.32

1.81

2.05

2.52

1.19

2.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 69095
dematerialized
form (XIV)

71034

97500

110598

135933

64174

125840

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

£R 2

o Py Ir\k‘nn
OIS = TUIKI1S.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

POONAM SANJEEV
MISHRA

MEHENDALE

MANISH MADHUKAR

DR MONIKA M
NIKUMBH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AZZPM9691F

AKKPM2217R

AELPN5616E

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

100683

72000

83000

929857

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

100683

72000

83000

929857

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.86

1.33

1.54

17.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100683

72000

83000

929857

Class eg:y

Total

100683

72000

83000

929857

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.86

1.33

1.54

17.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.86

1.33

1.54

17.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100683

72000

83000

929857

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Firm

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(D

ACVC FOREX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TURBOT
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DULCET
ADVISORY
PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AAFCAO0761N

AAFCT8464K

AAECD5103E

No. of the
Shareholders
(I

15

21

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

31171

1005928

369267

360022

218100

225

376734

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

31171

1005928

369267

360022

218100

225

376734

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.58

18.63

6.84

6.67

4.04

6.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31171

1005928

369267

360022

218100

225

376734

Class eg:y

Total

31171

1005928

369267

360022

218100

225

376734

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.58

18.63

6.84

6.67

4.04

6.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible




securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

0.58 18.63

6.84

6.67

4.04

6.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31171 525898

369267

138292

225

320784

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders
(I

RAJ KUMAR AND SONS
HUF

GAUTAM ARUN KARNIK
HUF

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAHHR4502D

AAGHG8416A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(I

58

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

163111

79895

28651

1442709

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

163111

79895

28651

1442709

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.02

1.48

0.53

26.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

163111

79895

28651

1442709

Class eg:y

Total

163111

79895

28651

1442709

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.02

1.48

0.53

26.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

3.02

1.48

0.53

26.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

163111

79895

28651

906729

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No.
in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in
case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue
of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



