General information about company								
Scrip code	540198							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE186R01013							
Name of the company	Osiajee Texfab Ltd							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

		Table I - S	ummar	y Stat	ement ho	olding o	f specified	securit	ies		
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number o each clas	of Votir s of sec	ng Rights h curities (IX	ield in
Catanan	0 0	Nos. Of	fully	paid-	shares underlying y Depository (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI)		total no. of shares	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
(B)	Public	1064	5250000			5250000	97.22	5250000		5250000	97.22
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1065	5400000			5400000	100	5400000		5400000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
(I) sha		Shares	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of	
		Outstanding convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.78					150000	
(B)	Public				97.22					4141555	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					4291555	

Table	e II - Stateme	nt showing	shareh	olding	g pattern	of the	Promoter a	and Pro	note	r Group	)
				No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights h urities (IX)	
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	No. Of shares	nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (V1)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	of the Promo	ter and Pro	omoter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
(2)	Foreign			1							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	150000			150000	2.78	150000		150000	2.78
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Public	sharehold	ler				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	963	1823399			1823399	33.77	1823399		1823399	33.77
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	43	1983892			1983892	36.74	1983892		1983892	36.74
(e)	Any Other (specify)	58	1442709			1442709	26.72	1442709		1442709	26.72
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1064	5250000			5250000	97.22	5250000		5250000	97.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1064	5250000			5250000	97.22	5250000		5250000	97.22
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- N	Ion Public shar	eholder			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1065	5400000			5400000	100	5400000		5400000	100
Total (A+B+C )		1065	5400000			5400000	100	5400000		5400000	100

Table II ·	- Statemen	t showing	shareholdi	ing pattern	of t	he Pro	mot	ter and	Promoter
	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Sr.				securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholdii	ng pattern of th	ne Pro	omoter a	nd P	romoter (	Group
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.78					150000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				2.78					150000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				2.78					150000
В	Table III - Sta	atement show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of t	he Pı	ıblic sha	reho	der	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				33.77					1458789
(a(ii))				36.74					1776037
(e)				26.72					906729
Sub-Total (B) (3)				97.22					4141555
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				97.22					4141555
С	Table IV - Sta	atement show	ing shareholdi	ing pattern of t	he N	on Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4291555
Total (A+B+C )				100					4291555

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fa	amily							
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	UMESH KASHINATH GAWAND	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AJSPG3604M	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000							
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	150000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78							
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	150000	150000							
Class eg:y									
Total	150000	150000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.78	2.78							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.78	2.78							
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	150000	150000						
Reason for not	providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

	15 - 11. IIIuivi	dual share	iolders hold lak	ling nomina be	l share cap	ital in exce	ss of Rs. 2
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RACHNA GOYAL	LOKESH GOYAL	SNEHA ASHISH GADKARI	PRAFULLATA KISHORE GADKARI	BALJINDER KAUR	NISHA SAROYA	AASHISH KISHOR GADKARI
PAN (II)	AJNPG2188H	ABPPG3158D	ARTPG0287D	AAFPG3609J	AFYPK0398A	ECDPS4693L	AFDPG2846L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	69095	71034	97500	110598	135933	64174	125840
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	69095	71034	97500	110598	135933	64174	125840
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.32	1.81	2.05	2.52	1.19	2.33
Number of Vot	ting Rights held	l in each class o	of securities (IX	)			I
Class eg: X	69095	71034	97500	110598	135933	64174	125840
Class eg:y							
Total	69095	71034	97500	110598	135933	64174	125840
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.32	1.81	2.05	2.52	1.19	2.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.32	1.81	2.05	2.52	1.19	2.33
Number of Loc	cked in shares (	XII)					
Number of Loc							

As a % of tot Shares held (b)	al									
Number of equity share held in dematerializ form (XIV)	69095	71034	97500	110598	135933	64174	125840			
Reason for :	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for n providing PA										

		hareholders holding of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	8	9 <b>01 KS. 2 10KHS.</b>	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	POONAM SANJEEV MISHRA	MANISH MADHUKAR MEHENDALE	DR MONIKA M NIKUMBH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AZZPM9691F	AKKPM2217R	AELPN5616E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100683	72000	83000	929857
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100683	72000	83000	929857
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	1.33	1.54	17.22
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	100683	72000	83000	929857
Class eg:y				
Total	100683	72000	83000	929857
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.86	1.33	1.54	17.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	1.33	1.54	17.22
	ked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100683	72000	83000	929857					
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Firm	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ACVC FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	TURBOT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	DULCET ADVISORY PVT. LTD.		
PAN (II)			AAFCA0761N	AAFCT8464K	AAECD5103E		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	15	1	1	1	1	21
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31171	1005928	369267	360022	218100	225	376734
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31171	1005928	369267	360022	218100	225	376734
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.58	18.63	6.84	6.67	4.04	0	6.98
Number of Vot	ing Rights I	held in each	class of securitie	es (IX)		I	
Class eg: X	31171	1005928	369267	360022	218100	225	376734
Class eg:y							
Total	31171	1005928	369267	360022	218100	225	376734
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.58	18.63	6.84	6.67	4.04	0	6.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible							

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.58	18.63	6.84	6.67	4.04	0	6.98
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31171	525898	369267	138292	0	225	320784
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10					
Category	HUF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJ KUMAR AND SONS HUF	GAUTAM ARUN KARNIK HUF		Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAHHR4502D	AAGHG8416A		Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	8	58				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	163111	79895	28651	1442709				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	163111	79895	28651	1442709				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.02	1.48	0.53	26.72				
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in each class o	of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	163111	79895	28651	1442709				
Class eg:y								
Total	163111	79895	28651	1442709				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.02	1.48	0.53	26.72				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a								

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.02	1.48	0.53	26.72			
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	163111	79895	28651	906729			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence